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DEPARTMENT OF

| Question  Written Test-1 Written Test-2 " Written Test-3 f_m: oﬁ
Paper Code’  Name of the Subject | _ s T :
I No . . Date Day Time Date Day lime | Date Day Time Staff
[ Second Semester
120SCO1T |Engineering Mathematics | 03.04.2023 |Mon[9.50-11.10 AM | 05.05.2023 | Fri (9.50-11.10 AM | 02.06.2023 | Fri |950-11 10 AM
\20PMOIT |Project Management Skills 13.04.2023 | Thu [08.00-920 AM | 11.05.2023 | Thu [08.00-9.20 AM | 29.052023 |Mon |2 30-3 50 PM
L L
120CSO1P |IT Skills 05.04.2023 |Wed|11.15.12.15PM | 24.05.2023 |Wed|11.15.12.15 PM : - :
i 1 |
T T
20K21T maé% -1 (Sahithya Sinchana-l| 0 005073 | Sar [11.15-12.45PM | 06.05.2023 | Sat |11.15-12.45 PM | 03062023 | Sat |11 15-1245 PM
Balake Kannada-I | { |
H Fourth Semester
120AR41P w::&.:m moaacoaos& 06.04.2023 | Thu |2.30-3.50 PM 08.052023 [Mon|11.15.12.35 PM | 29.052023 |Mon 11 15 12 35 PM
A [pDrawing- !
I 1 !
120AR42P | Architectural Drawing-Il | 01.04.2023 | Sat [11.151235PM | 04.052023 | Thu[11.15.1235PM | 01.06.2023 | Thu |11.15 1235 PM
|20AR43p | Computer Aided 03.04.2023 |Mon |2.30-3.50 PM 02.05.2023 | Tue [11.15.12.35 PM | 25.05.2023 | Thu [8 00 t0 9 20 AM
i Presentation Technique H
[20AR44p [Building Services & 08.04.2023 | Sat |9.00-10.30 AM | 06.05.2023 | Sat [9.00-10.30 AM | 02.06 2023 | Fn |11 15 1235 PM
Drawing | «
'20AR45T |Indian Constitution | 11042023 | Tue [9.50-11.10 AM | 09.05.2023 | Tue [9.50-11.15 AM | 30.05 2023 | Tue 9 30-11 15 AM .
Sixth Semester J
- * 1 —
20AR61S |Internship / Project 01.04.2023 | Sat [9.50-2.00 PM 29.04.2023 | Sat |9.50-2.00 PM M 20052023 ; Sat “fo 30-2 00 PM |
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